O iM ™OxiMax™
Salt Free Automatic Treatment of
Iron, Manganese and Hydrogen Sulfide
• Reduce Iron and Manganese Staining and Rotten Egg Odors
• Highly Effective Long Life Media
• Improves Taste, Odor and Color of Water
• Self Cleaning - Requires no Salt or Chemicals; No Cartridges to Change
CASCADIAN® OxiMax™

(inch)
Service
Rate
Max GPM
*Backwash
GPM Cold
water
(<60°F)
*Backwash
GPM Warm
Water
(>60°F)
OXIMAX-07EC 7 X 44 51 4 4 6OXIMAX 07EC 7 X 44 51 4 4 6
OXIMAX-08EC 8 X 40 47 4.5 5.5 8
OXIMAX-09EC 9 X 48 55 6 6.6 9.7
OXIMAX-10EC 10 X 54 61 9 8.3 12.1
OXIMAX-12EC 12 X 52 59 12 12 17.4
OXIMAX-13EC 13 X 54 61 15 13.8 20.2
OXIMAX-14EC 14 X 65 72 18 16 23.5
a) Testing recommended for iron, heme (organic bound) iron, hydrogen sulfide, manganese, pH, TDS (total
dissolved solids) and ORP (Oxidation Reduction Potential).
b) *Pump Capacity MUST Meet or Exceed Required Backwash Flow Rate at 25 psi.
c) Waters with tannins (organics), iron bacteria, high TDS and/or low ORP may require additional treatment.
OXIMAX-16EC 16 X 65 72 24 21 30.8
c) Waters with tannins (organics), iron bacteria, high TDS and/or low ORP may require additional treatment.
d) Chlorine injection system for iron bacteria sterilizes the media during each backwash cycle to prevent growth.
e) Ask your water treatment professional about complete solutions from CASCADIAN®.
Built with the Best!         Built to Last!